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1.4 Officers Contact Information 
 

 
 

1      Terry MacGibbon Chief Executive  Officer 

27 First Street, Oakville, ON L6M 3R4 
 

Home phone:   905-842-6198 

Cell phone:       416-520-3516 

Email address:  tmacgibbon@tmacresources.com 

 
2.      Ron Gagel, Executive VP & Chief Financial Officer 

5188 Rothesay Court, Mississauga, ON L5M 4Y3 

 
Home phone:   905-567-8263 

Cell phone:       416-801-5005 

Email address:  ron.gagel@tmacresources.com 
ron.gagel@sympatico.ca 

 
3.      Jay Goldman, Secretary 

64 Old Forest Hill Road, Toronto, ON M5P 2R2 

 
Office phone:   416-860-6474 

Home phone:   416-785-0556 

Cell phone:       416-500-0713 

Email address:  JGoldman@CasselsBrock.com 

 
4.      Dave King, VP Exploration & Geoscience 

9 Solski Court, Garson, ON P3L 1A8 
 

Home phone:   705-693-7979 

Cell phone:       705-918-0304 

Email address:  dave.king@tmacresources.com 

 
5.      Gil Lawson, Chief Operating Officer 

309 Fairbrooke Crescent, Thunder Bay, ON P7B 6Z7 
 

 

Home phone:   Same as mobile 
Cell phone:       416-561-0363 

Email address:   gil.lawson@tmacresources.com
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1.4 Officers Contact Information (Cont’d) 
 

 

 

 
7.      Julia Micks, Executive VP Human Resources 

5 Viamede Crescent, North York, ON M2K 2A7 

 
Home phone:   416-225-1041 
Cell phone:       416-505-9441 

Email address:  julia.micks@tmacresources.com 

 
8.      Gord Morrison, President & Chief Technology Officer 

10 North Shore Road, Field, ON P0H 1H0 

 
Home phone:   705-758-6225 
Cell phone:       705-497-4077 

Email address:  gord.morrison@tmacresources.com 
 
9.      M. John Roberts, VP, Environmental Affairs 

18 Ranger, Court, ON L3P 6B3 
 

Home phone:   905-472-6409 

Cell phone:       416-522-5718 

Email address:  john.roberts@tmacresources.com 

 
10.    Maarten Theunissen, VP Finance 

310 Lee Avenue, Toronto, ON M4E 2P8 

 
Home phone:   Same as mobile 

Cell phone:       647-821-5628 
Email address:   maarten.theunissen@tmacresources.com 

 

11.    Ann Wilkinson, VP Investor Relations 
45 Glenaden Avenue, Toronto, ON M8Y 2L4 

 
Home phone:   416-236-5066 

Cell phone:       416-357-5511 

Email address:  ann.wilkinson@tmacresources.com 
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